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Trust Committee Meeting Dates 2020 – 2021 

Board of Trustees (5pm) 

• Wednesday, 23 September 2020 

• Wednesday, 2 December 2020 

• Wednesday, 27 January 2021 

• Wednesday, 12 May 2021 

• Wednesday, 7 July 2021 

Pay Performance Management  

and Personnel Committee (2pm) 

• Monday, 21 September 2020 

• Tuesday, 3 November 2020  

• Wednesday, 25 November 2020 

• Monday, 21 June 2021  

 

Resources Committee 

• Wednesday, 9 September 2020 

• Wednesday, 11 November 2020  

• Wednesday, 3 March 2021 (2pm) 

• Wednesday, 5 May 2021 

• Wednesday, 30 June 2021 

 

Audit Committee (4pm) 

• Wednesday, 18 November 2020 (2pm) 

• Wednesday, 31 March 2021 

• Wednesday, 9 June 2021 

 

Standards Committee (4pm) 

• Wednesday, 16 September 2020 

• Friday, 8 January 2021 

• Wednesday, 24 March 2021 

• Wednesday, 19 May 2021 

• Wednesday, 14 July 2021 

AGM (5pm) 

Wednesday, 9 December 2020 
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